Carousel IndustriesVen orName __

BID PRICING SHEET

Total price to remove old UPS,deliver and install one (1) new UPS Eaton 9355

30kva/27kw with Options Cabinet, Rotary BypassSwitch, Power Xpert Gateway Series

Card and provide factory start up and warranty.

Price: $ 39,847.00

Written in words: Thirty-nine thousand, eight hundred forty-seven dollars and zero cents

Option 1:

Total price to remove old UPS,deliver and install (1) one new UPS Eaton 9355

30kva/27kw with EBC-36battery option and Options Cabinet with Rotary BypassSwitch,

Power Xpert Gateway SeriesCard and provide factory start up and warranty.

Price: $ 45,968.00

Written in words: Forty-five thousand, nine-hundred sixty-eight dollars and zero cents

Option 2:

Total price to remove old UPS,deliver and install (1) one new UPS Eaton 9355

30kva/27kw with EBC-72battery option and Options Cabinet with Rotary BypassSwitch,

Power Xpert Gateway SeriesCard and provide factory start up and warranty.